@ Mackenzie Valley Environmental Impact Review Board

AGENDA
TECHNICAL ISSUES SCOPING SESSION

for the environmental assessment of

Jay-Cardinal Project
EA1314-01

Tree of Peace
Yellowknife
Wednesday January 8, 2014

Wednesday, January 8, 2014

9:00 am
9:10 am
9:20 am

10:15am
10:30 am

Noon
1:00 pm

3:00 pm
3:15am
4:50 pm
5:00 pm

Opening remarks by Review Board staff

Presentation by Review Board staff — purpose of meeting
Presentation by Dominion Diamonds — project overview with
questions and answers

Break

Discussion on Dominion Diamonds draft Terms of Reference using
reviewer recommendations and responses from summary table
lunch break (lunch not provided)

Discussion on Dominion Diamonds draft Terms of Reference
continued

Break

Discussion continued

Closing remarks by Review Board staff — next steps

Close meeting



