Mackenzie Valley Environmental Impact Review Board

AGENDA

TECHNICAL ISSUES SCOPING SESSION

for the environmental assessment of

Jay-Cardinal Project EA1314-01

Tree of Peace Yellowknife Wednesday January 8, 2014

Wednesday, January 8, 2014

9:00 am	Opening remarks by Review Board staff
9:10 am	Presentation by Review Board staff – purpose of meeting
9:20 am	Presentation by Dominion Diamonds – project overview with
	questions and answers
10:15am	Break
10:30 am	Discussion on Dominion Diamonds draft Terms of Reference using
	reviewer recommendations and responses from summary table
Noon	lunch break (lunch not provided)
1:00 pm	Discussion on Dominion Diamonds draft Terms of Reference
	continued
3:00 pm	Break
3:15 am	Discussion continued
4:50 pm	Closing remarks by Review Board staff – next steps
5:00 pm	Close meeting